Sizes (years)

To fit
chest

Child Height

Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

cm
Ins

cm

1-2(XS)

51/56
20/22
90

68
41

3-4(S)

56/63
22/25
104

72
45

5-6(M)

Your body measurement

63,71 71/76
25/28 28/30
116 128
Garment dimensions
76 82
49 54

7-8(L)

9-10(XL)

76/81
30/32
140

86
57

1-12(2XL)

81/86
32/34
152

92
62



